Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Nov-25
419,173
212,692
206,481

2,065,575
3,008,465
2,503
10,570
4,420
5,033

768

349

Nov-24
414,952
210,998
203,954

4,908,036
3,208,067
2,587
10,716
4,637
5,032

745

302

% Change
1%
1%
1%

-58%
-6%
-3%
-1%
-5%
0%
3%
16%

YTD 2025
4,776,243
2,389,523
2,386,720

23,697,413
32,660,309
29,097
130,380
59,912
56,744
9,133
4,591

YTD 2024
4,543,090
2,272,755
2,270,335

41,424,817
44,500,403
27,830
133,434
62,426
54,224
9,986
6,798

% Change
5%
5%
5%

-43%
-27%
5%
2%
-4%
5%
-9%
-32%



