	Nov-25	Nov-24	% Change	YTD 2025	YTD 2024	% Change
Total Passengers	419,173	414,952	1%	4,776,243	4,543,090	5%
Enplaned Passengers	212,692	210,998	1%	2,389,523	2,272,755	5%
Deplaned Passengers	206,481	203,954	1%	2,386,720	2,270,335	5%
Freight On	2,065,575	4,908,036	-58%	23,697,413	41,424,817	-43%
Freight Off	3,008,465	3,208,067	-6%	32,660,309	44,500,403	-27%
Landings	2,503	2,587	-3%	29,097	27,830	5%
Tower Operations	10,570	10,716	-1%	130,380	133,434	-2%
General Aviation Operations	4,420	4,637	-5%	59,912	62,426	-4%
Itinerant Airline	5,033	5,032	0%	56,744	54,224	5%
Air Taxi Operations	768	745	3%	9,133	9,986	-9%
Military Operations	349	302	16%	4,591	6,798	-32%